
Tuesday, January 4
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

l ZB 1070ets ba m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 Gerry Moore Piano Medley
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Through the Years
11.15 Reserved
12. 0 Noon Day Melody
1.45 p.m. Piano and Organ2.0 Melachrino Moods
2.30 Reserved
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesMiniature Concert
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Jan Garber’s Music
4.30 Frank Sinatra Song Showcase
4.45 Mario Lanza Sings
6. 0 Varieties from Films and Shows
5.45 Spike Jones

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. oO Destination Venus
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Invincible Kate
7.16 Passing Parade7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Prophecy8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess

8.45 Black Lightning
9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Cricket: M.C.C. v. Australia
9.45 The Percy Faith and Tommy Rey-nolds Orchestras
10. 0 Memories in Melody: Rod Talbot
10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Town and Country Quarter-hour:Star of the Week: Mel Blanc
11. 0 Take Your Partner
11.30 Swing Time
12. 0 Close down

200 Hi ee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Sports Session
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Pawi
10.15 True Confessians
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411. 0 Mid-Morning Choice11.30 Sports Postponements and Can-
cellations
12. 0 Bright and Breezy2. Op.m. Holiday Variety5.30 Rog Craig in Conspiracy
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
so Dinner Music
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.30 Radio Sports News
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Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Reserved
Lever Hit Parade
Tudor Princess
Enemy to Crime
The Joker
Cricket: M.C.C. v. Australia
In Reverent Mood
On the Sweeter Side
Picture of Dorian Gray
Music Melange
Close down

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
After Breakfast Music

* Reserved
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Holiday Tunes
Doctor Paul
The Racing Harcourts
David’s Children
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies

12. 0 Lunch Music
(2, O p.m. Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Reserved
3.30 Light Variety
E 0 Rene Paul in Paris5.15 Clap Hands, Here Comes Charlie5.45 Reserved
; EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Sydney Thompson’s Old-TimeMusic
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 Lever Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Dinner at Antoine’s
9. 0 The Joker
9.32 Cricket: M.C.C. v. Australia9.47 Happy Listening10. 0 Marlene Dietrich and RosemaryClooney10.15 The Squadronaires10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray10.45 Sydenham is on the Air12. 0 Close down

AZBwie mn
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Reserved
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesMelodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
David’s Children
Portia Faces Life
Morning Variety
Reserved
Lunch Music

:Op.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
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Variety Concert
Reserved
Afternoon Musicale
Moods for Strings
Pianorama
Something Sentimental
Composers’ Corner: Jerome Kern
Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett: Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Accent on Melody
Radio Sports News
Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
The Golden Fool
Lever Hit Parade
Tudor Princess
The Cat Scratches
The Joker
Cricket; M.C.C. yv. Australia
Radio Variety Corner
Eight-Hour Alibi (final broadcast)
Tempo Tunes
Picture of Dorian Gray
Toe Tapping Tunes
Late Niaht Requests
Close down

| 27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
|
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session9.0 Good Morning Requests
|
9.30 North Island Tennis Championships:

:
Commentaries throughout
9.45 Joseph Seal (organ)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan
|
10.15 Escape Me Never
|
10.30 Out of the Shadows
| 10.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Popular Parade
,12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Johnny April2.0 Light instrumentalists
|
2.15 Songs with Anne Sheiton2.30 Variety
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: PeterYorke
3.45 Peter Dawson (bass-baritone)4.0 Jerry Shard’s Music
~-4416 Western Style: Johnny Bond andthe Red River Valley Boys
4.30 Carroll Gibbons and the Sewmy
Hotel Orpheans
4.45 Les Paul (quitar)
5. 0 Folk Songs and Dances
5.15 The Mariners
5.30 Biggies Hits the Trail
5.45 Tango Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Reserved
6.30 Sports Round-Up7. 0 Rod Craig
7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer7.45 Johnny Napoleon8.0 The Hardy Family :

8.30 Hit Tunes of the
8.45 Office Wife9. 0 Bold Venture
9.39 Cricket: M.C.C. v. Australia
9.45 Music from Stage and Screen
10. 0 Melody Time, featuring Lily Pons
(soprano) and Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
10.30 Close down

:

SPORTS RESULTS
Race results will be broadcast from Com-mercial Stations every quarter-hour through-out the day, starting at 11,15 a.m., with

| summaries at 12.45 p.m., 3.0 p.m. and 4.45p.m. Radio Sports News will be broadcastat 6.30 pm.
CRICKET: Progress scores in the PlunketShield matches at Wellington and Dunedinwill be broadcast throughout the day.

:

M.C.C. vy. AUSTRALIA: A review of the
day's play in the third Test at Melbourne,will be broadcast by Eric Bedser from Com-mercial stations at 9.32 p.m. a

-----$$-$-_
In a field where musicianship was
not regarded as essential, Jerome Kern
proved that it could be a great ad
vantage. In 1917, he wrote no less than
seven operettas. His influence on other
composers of light opera has been con
sistently in the direction of more and
better tunes. Listen to 4ZB today at
4.45 for the music of Jerome Kern.
* ok *

Recordings by Peter Dawson, an
Australian-born bass baritone, may be
heard today from 2ZA at 3.45.---

EULLSi2EThisnewin Electric
Solight
Range

cooksBetter
Cooks CHEAPER
too:

4itsGleaner '
An foods taste better in thisder full size Solight oyen: Uses4reflected heat" from ordinary
electric light lamps, seals the
food flavour right in. Enquire
from any good electrical dealere write for details

Also available
S0|i9h+ rangette
(left) and small
oven (right)
each complete with
ALL accessories:

HA.1

AUCKLAND Hayman Appliances, 144 Victoria St. West.WELLINGTON R R Hayman, 13 JessieSt,,C,3.
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